A5SL-42.00 Rev D
WIRING CODEWIRING CODE
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this brochure
without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Some options will affect dimensions. Consult factory if important.
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 Fax (716) 773-5019 E-mail:sales@gp50.com website:www.gp50.com
VEHICLE TEST PRESSURE TRANSDUCER / TRANSMITTER

Pressure* MS33656-4 (7/16-20 male thread)
Electrical Bendix PTIH-10-6P connector or equiv.
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
MODEL SERIES RANGE TYPE OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and indicate modifications or accessories required.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.  Example: 142-C-RD-6-CM
* See modifications on ordering guide.
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
RK 750
RM 1,000
RO 1,500
RR 2,000
RT 3,000
RV 5,000
RX 7,500
RZ 10,000
SB 15,000
SZ Other